



Automatically switches lights

Control your lights automatically by adding a Philips Hue motion sensor to your Philips Hue system. You can place the sensor anywhere in your home as it is battery powered and completely wireless. Simply walk by to trigger your lights.

Easy control

- Requires a Philips Hue bridge
- · Place it where it matters
- Turn your Hue lights on and off automatically
- · Day and night setting
- · Integrated daylight sensor

Highlights

Requires a Philips Hue bridge



This product requires a connection to the Philips Hue bridge

Place it anywhere



No cables, so you can place it anywhere in your home. The motion sensor is battery powered, so it is completely wireless and easy to install anywhere in your home. Set-up is done in a matter of minutes. Simply put it on a shelf, side table, or mount it to a wall or ceiling using the included screw. You can even attach it to metal surfaces such as your fridge, with the included magnet. You can easily adjust the detection angle by adjusting the sensor in the right direction

On and off automatically



Triggers your Philips Hue lights when motion is detected. Connect the Philips Hue motion sensor to your Philips Hue bridge via the Philips Hue app, and it will automatically turn on your Philips Hue lights when you enter a room. Perfect for your hallway, bathroom, basement or garage. You can choose in the app which scene or light setting should be triggered when motion is detected. The lights will turn off automatically, when motion is no longer detected

Day and night setting



Automatically turns on a gentle night light. It's possible to set different light settings for day and night. During the day, the sensor can trigger crisp white light to help you see better. At night, it can turn on a gentle night light when you, your partner or child gets out of bed. Just enough to help you navigate in the dark, without waking up the rest of the family

Integrated daylight sensor



Only turns on the lights when needed. Thanks to an integrated daylight sensor, your lights only turn on when needed. You can easily change the light sensitivity in the Philips Hue app, so the sensor only triggers when you need that bit of extra light. When no more motion is detected, the lights dim down before they automatically switch off after a selected time. The motion sensor also helps you to save energy by automatically turning off lights in areas that aren a to be some the sensor used.

Specifications

Design and finishing

· Color: White

Material: Synthetic

Environmental

Operational humidity: suitable for use in indoor

• Operational temperature: 0°C - 40°C

Extra feature/accessory incl.

· Portable: Yes

Guarantee

2 years: Yes

Product dimensions and weight

· Net weight: 0.065 kg

Height: 5.5 cmLength: 3 cmWidth: 5.5 cm

Service

Warranty: 2 year(s)

Technical specifications

· Weight: 65 g

 Battery type: AAA - Bar battery, pencil

The switch

• Batteries included: 2 x AAA

• IP rating: IP42

Minimal battery lifetime: 2 year(s)Mounting options: freestanding, wall

Sensor depth: 20 mmSensor height: 55 mmSensor width: 55 mm

Software upgradeable: when connected to Hue bridge

What's supported

· HomeKit compatible: Yes

 Philips Hue App: IOS 15 and above, Android 10.0 and above

 Voice assistants: Amazon Alexa, Google Assistant, Apple HomeKit (Via Hue Bridge), Microsoft Cortana (Via Hue Bridge)

Packaging dimensions and weight

• EAN/UPC - product: 8719514342149

Net weight: 0.08 kg
Gross weight: 0.13 kg
Height: 174 mm
Length: 55 mm
Width: 72 mm

 Material number (12NC): 929003067503



Issue date: 2024-02-02 Version: 0.92 © 2024 Signify Holding. All rights reserved. Signify does not give any representation or warranty as to the accuracy or completeness of the information included herein and shall not be liable for any action in reliance thereon. The information presented in this document is not intended as any commercial offer and does not form part of any quotation or contract, unless otherwise agreed by Signify. Philips and the Philips Shield Emblem are registered trademarks of Koninklijke Philips